JD.COM INC. CLASS A

JD.COM INC. CLASS A

ISIN: KYG8208B1014

Overview

2024/06/14 21:59:53

Price
14.46 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.40% (-0.36)

ISIN KYG8208B1014
Symbol 9618
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 77,820 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

14.96 USD
14.96 USD
14.46 USD
14.815 USD
14.493678 USD
3,010
43,642.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/13
2024/06/12
2024/06/11

Headline Download
ZE  Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG8208B1014&ID_NOTATION=301491200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33291a52465c06c17297be3a2fe07caa6f7eb2b1d5a1179940287a7c82255dab&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=471e91b697c333157&time=1718503794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b10ddc52834549d526434fa9b5fecb0d82b4e1f4500893079747e0e62dfab2&idfile=60528&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60528%2F2024-06-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b195ec57e59489545&time=1718503794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a392053c03582fdeb3216e0541131fc5b2cf80f96ef846b8f6db7d478bf61efa&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1121a5ed5ee10a0ac&time=1718503794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40063a9d69e32af23483551ab27697a844c17752ae5d8ca2d1a3c5641e535225&idfile=60508&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60508%2F2024-06-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a2029642c48bc9b6&time=1718503794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c7e66c5d3b2add78cae5fd948c7fe2e0cbf822350ca846fa7cf9e37da288c30&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d6971deda12491ab&time=1718503794&tool=RSC

JD.COM INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/14 21:59:53

Price
14.46 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.40% (-0.36)

ISIN KYG8208B1014
Symbol 9618
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 77,820 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.96 USD
High 14.96 USD
Low 14.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.815 USD
VWAP 14.493678 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,010
Trading volume 43,642.43
Number of trades 8
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.23% -24.73% -60.38%
Perf (abs.) +1.46 -4.75 -22.04
Beta 1.71 1.41 0.91
Volatility  45.91 37.44 57.63

CESKAS

spofitelna

50.00

40.00 M

30.00 Inl
A
20.00 hr'l1

5Y

||-1.
l
Y,‘I’*"l."*“ﬁ«, N

\-‘""’M"\'J i

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JD.COM INC. CLASS A

14.70 USD (20,677)
15.83 USD (54,363)
13.57 USD (61,359)
14.37 USD (73,899)

17.98 USD (2024/05/16)

10.26 USD (2024/03/05)

20.49 USD (2023/08/04)

10.26 USD (2024/03/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 13.426 EUR 0.04 25

14
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 20:50 13.422 EUR 0.01 5

14
Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 13.564 EUR 0.00 2

14
Hong Kong Stock 2024/06/ 10:08 113.90 HKD - -
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 20:16 13.53 EUR 0.03 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301491200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298154670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298514717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296962883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296962883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296686571

JD.COM INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/ 21:59 14.46 USD 0.04
14
2024/06/ 19:30 13.38 EUR  0.00
14

2024/06/ 08:08 13.546 EUR 0.00
14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298154671

JD.COM INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

¥ ID.COM

Contact Details
JD.COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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